
 FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme

SC Code & Name     :

Student Id
Dilruba Akter
Deluar Hossain
Zakia Sultana
Jasim Uddin
Komol Chandra Robi Das
Mukta Rani Robi Das
Abdul Quadir

Student Name
 3.17
 3.13
 3.33
 3.08
 2.83
 3.15
 2.71

CGPA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Sl.No.
20-2-02-811-019
20-2-02-811-030
20-2-02-811-051
20-2-02-811-052
20-2-02-811-059
20-2-02-811-060
20-2-02-811-096

RRC Code & Name  : 1 , Dhaka     

811 , T.T. College, Dhaka.

Exam Time: 212

Batch         : 202:

:



 FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme

SC Code & Name     :

Student Id
Billal Hossain
Md. Rakib Miagi

Student Name
 3.05
 3.29

CGPA
1
2

Sl.No.
19-2-02-814-009
19-2-02-814-040

RRC Code & Name  : 1 , Dhaka     

814 , NAEM, Dhaka

Exam Time: 212

Batch         : 192:

:



 FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme

SC Code & Name     :

Student Id
Md. Shah Alam
Mohammad Mirajul Islam
Monoar Hossen Chawdhury
Tania Sultana
Md Abu Taleb
Md Abdus Sabur
Babul Kanti Ray

Student Name
 3.33
 3.10
 3.40
 3.31
 3.31
 3.31
 3.33

CGPA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Sl.No.
20-2-02-814-001
20-2-02-814-018
20-2-02-814-030
20-2-02-814-031
20-2-02-814-032
20-2-02-814-033
20-2-02-814-049

RRC Code & Name  : 1 , Dhaka     

814 , NAEM, Dhaka

Exam Time: 212

Batch         : 202:

:



 FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme

SC Code & Name     :

Student Id
Md. Habibur Rahman

Student Name
 2.32

CGPA
1

Sl.No.
15-2-02-160-112

RRC Code & Name  : 2 , Mymenshing

160 , Govt. T.T. College Mymensingh

Exam Time: 212

Batch         : 152:

:



 FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme

SC Code & Name     :

Student Id
Mohammad Shahjahan
Subodh Chandra Sarker
Md. Mufazzul Hossain

Student Name
 2.84
 2.82
 2.90

CGPA
1
2
3

Sl.No.
20-2-02-160-078
20-2-02-160-132
20-2-02-160-149

RRC Code & Name  : 2 , Mymenshing

160 , Govt. T.T. College Mymensingh

Exam Time: 212

Batch         : 202:

:



 FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme

SC Code & Name     :

Student Id
Muhammad Rezaul Karim Bhuiya

Student Name
 2.32

CGPA
1

Sl.No.
17-2-02-800-117

RRC Code & Name  : 3 , Cumilla   

800 , Govt. T.T.C Cumilla

Exam Time: 212

Batch         : 172:

:



 FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme

SC Code & Name     :

Student Id
Mohammad Elias

Student Name
 2.08

CGPA
1

Sl.No.
17-2-02-890-166

RRC Code & Name  : 4 , Chattogram

890 , Govt. T.T. College, Chattogram

Exam Time: 212

Batch         : 172:

:



 FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme

SC Code & Name     :

Student Id
Bijoy Lakshmi Das
Towhidul Islam

Student Name
 2.24
 2.27

CGPA
1
2

Sl.No.
17-2-02-590-020
17-2-02-590-083

RRC Code & Name  : 5 , Sylhet    

590 , Govt. T.T.College, Sylhet

Exam Time: 212

Batch         : 172:

:



 FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme

SC Code & Name     :

Student Id
Md. Rakon Uddin Biswas

Student Name
 2.83

CGPA
1

Sl.No.
20-2-02-380-027

RRC Code & Name  : 6 , Rajshahi  

380 , Govt. T. T. College, Pabna, Rajshahi

Exam Time: 212

Batch         : 202:

:



 FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme

SC Code & Name     :

Student Id
Mst. Shamima Akter
Ratna Rani
Md. Mominul Islam

Student Name
 3.52
 3.01
 2.83

CGPA
1
2
3

Sl.No.
20-2-02-861-002
20-2-02-861-085
20-2-02-861-157

RRC Code & Name  : 7 , Bogura

861 , PTI, Bogura

Exam Time: 212

Batch         : 202:

:



 FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme

SC Code & Name     :

Student Id
Md. Zahirul Islam

Student Name
 2.96

CGPA
1

Sl.No.
20-2-02-230-055

RRC Code & Name  : 8 , Rangpur   

230 , Dinajpur Govt. College, Dinajpur

Exam Time: 212

Batch         : 202:

:



 FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme

SC Code & Name     :

Student Id
Md. Mozidul Haque

Student Name
 2.28

CGPA
1

Sl.No.
15-2-02-300-008

RRC Code & Name  : 8 , Rangpur   

300 , T.T.C Rangpur.

Exam Time: 212

Batch         : 152:

:



 FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme

SC Code & Name     :

Student Id
Mrinal Kanti Ray
Most. Mita Parvin

Student Name
 2.94
 3.01

CGPA
1
2

Sl.No.
19-2-02-300-050
19-2-02-300-116

RRC Code & Name  : 8 , Rangpur   

300 , T.T.C Rangpur.

Exam Time: 212

Batch         : 192:

:



 FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme

SC Code & Name     :

Student Id
A.H.M. Firoz Kabir Mondal
Md. Mamunoor Rashid
Md. Babul Hossin Chowdhury

Student Name
 3.31
 3.02
 3.31

CGPA
1
2
3

Sl.No.
20-2-02-300-129
20-2-02-300-152
20-2-02-300-185

RRC Code & Name  : 8 , Rangpur   

300 , T.T.C Rangpur.

Exam Time: 212

Batch         : 202:

:



 FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme

SC Code & Name     :

Student Id
Md. Mahabub Alam

Student Name
 2.90

CGPA
1

Sl.No.
19-2-02-550-171

RRC Code & Name  : 10 , Barishal

550 , T.T.C Barishal

Exam Time: 212

Batch         : 192:

:



 FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme

SC Code & Name     :

Student Id
Belayet Hossain
Rabeya Sultana
Md. Saifullah Mahmud
Didarul Islam

Student Name
 2.73
 3.26
 2.90
 2.94

CGPA
1
2
3
4

Sl.No.
20-2-02-610-058
20-2-02-610-092
20-2-02-610-106
20-2-02-610-118

RRC Code & Name  : 11 , Faridpur  

610 , Govt. T. T. College, Faridpur

Exam Time: 212

Batch         : 202:

:



 FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme

SC Code & Name     :

Student Id
Ambika Gain
Swapon Kumar Mondal

Student Name
 3.07
 3.05

CGPA
1
2

Sl.No.
20-2-02-470-149
20-2-02-470-176

RRC Code & Name  : 12 , Khulna    

470 , Govt. T.T College, Khulna

Exam Time: 212

Batch         : 202:

:


