

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RRC Code & Name : : 1 , Dhaka

Exam Time: 212

SC Code & Name : : 811 , T.T. College, Dhaka.

Batch : 202

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	CGPA
1	20-2-02-811-019	Dilruba Akter	3.17
2	20-2-02-811-030	Deluar Hossain	3.13
3	20-2-02-811-051	Zakia Sultana	3.33
4	20-2-02-811-052	Jasim Uddin	3.08
5	20-2-02-811-059	Komol Chandra Robi Das	2.83
6	20-2-02-811-060	Mukta Rani Robi Das	3.15
7	20-2-02-811-096	Abdul Quadir	2.71



Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RRC Code & Name : : 1 , Dhaka

Exam Time: 212

SC Code & Name : : 814 , NAEM, Dhaka

Batch : 192

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	CGPA
1	19-2-02-814-009	Billal Hossain	3.05
2	19-2-02-814-040	Md. Rakib Miagi	3.29



Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RRC Code & Name : : 1 , Dhaka

Exam Time: 212

SC Code & Name : : 814 , NAEM, Dhaka

Batch : 202

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	CGPA
1	20-2-02-814-001	Md. Shah Alam	3.33
2	20-2-02-814-018	Mohammad Mirajul Islam	3.10
3	20-2-02-814-030	Monoar Hossen Chawdhury	3.40
4	20-2-02-814-031	Tania Sultana	3.31
5	20-2-02-814-032	Md Abu Taleb	3.31
6	20-2-02-814-033	Md Abdus Sabur	3.31
7	20-2-02-814-049	Babul Kanti Ray	3.33



Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RRC Code & Name : : 2 , Mymensingh

Exam Time: 212

SC Code & Name : : 160 , Govt. T.T. College Mymensingh

Batch : 152

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	CGPA
1	15-2-02-160-112	Md. Habibur Rahman	2.32



Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RRC Code & Name : : 2 , Mymensingh

Exam Time: 212

SC Code & Name : : 160 , Govt. T.T. College Mymensingh

Batch : 202

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	CGPA
1	20-2-02-160-078	Mohammad Shahjahan	2.84
2	20-2-02-160-132	Subodh Chandra Sarker	2.82
3	20-2-02-160-149	Md. Mufazzul Hossain	2.90



Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RRC Code & Name : : 3 , Cumilla

Exam Time: 212

SC Code & Name : : 800 , Govt. T.T.C Cumilla

Batch : 172

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	CGPA
1	17-2-02-800-117	Muhammad Rezaul Karim Bhuiya	2.32



Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RRC Code & Name : : 4 , Chattogram

Exam Time: 212

SC Code & Name : : 890 , Govt. T.T. College, Chattogram

Batch : 172

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	CGPA
1	17-2-02-890-166	Mohammad Elias	2.08



Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RRC Code & Name : : 5 , Sylhet

Exam Time: 212

SC Code & Name : : 590 , Govt. T.T.College, Sylhet

Batch : 172

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	CGPA
1	17-2-02-590-020	Bijoy Lakshmi Das	2.24
2	17-2-02-590-083	Towhidul Islam	2.27



Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RRC Code & Name : : 6 , Rajshahi

Exam Time: 212

SC Code & Name : : 380 , Govt. T. T. College, Pabna, Rajshahi

Batch : 202

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	CGPA
1	20-2-02-380-027	Md. Rakon Uddin Biswas	2.83



Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RRC Code & Name : : 7 , Bogura

Exam Time: 212

SC Code & Name : : 861 , PTI, Bogura

Batch : 202

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	CGPA
1	20-2-02-861-002	Mst. Shamima Akter	3.52
2	20-2-02-861-085	Ratna Rani	3.01
3	20-2-02-861-157	Md. Mominul Islam	2.83



Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RRC Code & Name : : 8 , Rangpur

Exam Time: 212

SC Code & Name : : 230 , Dinajpur Govt. College, Dinajpur

Batch : 202

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	CGPA
1	20-2-02-230-055	Md. Zahirul Islam	2.96



Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RRC Code & Name : : 8 , Rangpur

Exam Time: 212

SC Code & Name : : 300 , T.T.C Rangpur.

Batch : 152

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	CGPA
1	15-2-02-300-008	Md. Mozidul Haque	2.28



Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RRC Code & Name : : 8 , Rangpur

Exam Time: 212

SC Code & Name : : 300 , T.T.C Rangpur.

Batch : 192

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	CGPA
1	19-2-02-300-050	Mrinal Kanti Ray	2.94
2	19-2-02-300-116	Most. Mita Parvin	3.01



Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RRC Code & Name : : 8 , Rangpur

Exam Time: 212

SC Code & Name : : 300 , T.T.C Rangpur.

Batch : 202

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	CGPA
1	20-2-02-300-129	A.H.M. Firoz Kabir Mondal	3.31
2	20-2-02-300-152	Md. Mamunoor Rashid	3.02
3	20-2-02-300-185	Md. Babul Hossin Chowdhury	3.31



Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RRC Code & Name : : 10 , Barishal

Exam Time: 212

SC Code & Name : : 550 , T.T.C Barishal

Batch : 192

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	CGPA
1	19-2-02-550-171	Md. Mahabub Alam	2.90



Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RRC Code & Name : : 11 , Faridpur

Exam Time: 212

SC Code & Name : : 610 , Govt. T. T. College, Faridpur

Batch : 202

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	CGPA
1	20-2-02-610-058	Belayet Hossain	2.73
2	20-2-02-610-092	Rabeya Sultana	3.26
3	20-2-02-610-106	Md. Saifullah Mahmud	2.90
4	20-2-02-610-118	Didarul Islam	2.94



Controller of Examinations

Master of Education (M.Ed) Programme
FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST

RRC Code & Name : : 12 , Khulna

Exam Time: 212

SC Code & Name : : 470 , Govt. T.T College, Khulna

Batch : 202

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	CGPA
1	20-2-02-470-149	Ambika Gain	3.07
2	20-2-02-470-176	Swapon Kumar Mondal	3.05



Controller of Examinations